
Coaches:

Theresa Synakowski, Head Coach
Whitney Reddington, Asst Coach
Shelly Hazard, Asst Coach
Kaylin Fitzsimons, Asst Coach

 West Canada Valley
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2023 Wed Scrimmage @ Holland Patent 11:00
AM HS Gym Departure Time:

9:45 AM NL

Nov 25, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(Boosters Tipoff
Tournament)

Oppenheim-
Ephratah/St. Johnsville,
Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY),
Herkimer

12:00
PM HS Gym NL

Nov 26, 2023 Sun
Regular Season
(Boosters Tipoff
Tournament)

Oppenheim-
Ephratah/St. Johnsville,
Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY),
Herkimer

TBD HS Gym NL

Nov 29, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Cooperstown 7:00
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
3:30 PM NL

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Herkimer 7:00
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

4:15 PM NL

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season Dolgeville 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

WC High
School L

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Westmoreland 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

5:15 PM L

Dec 18, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Frankfort-Schuyler 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

FSHS Main
Gym

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular Season Cooperstown 7:00
PM

9:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 5, 2024 Fri Regular Season Oriskany 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 8, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Utica Academy of
Science

5:30
PM

8:30
PM

Utica
Academy
High School

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season Waterville 5:30
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season Herkimer 7:00
PM

9:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 23, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Dolgeville 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym #2 Departure Time:

4:15 PM L

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season Westmoreland 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 29, 2024 Mon Regular Season Frankfort-Schuyler 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 1, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Poland 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Poland J/S
HS

Departure Time:
4:30 PM NL

Feb 4, 2024 Sun Regular Season @ Oriskany 11:00
AM HCCC Departure Time:

9:45 AM L

Feb 8, 2024 Thu Regular Season Utica Academy of
Science

6:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 10, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ Waterville 1:00
PM HS Gym Departure Time:

11:15 AM NL

Feb 12, 2024 Mon Regular Season Poland 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym NL

Feb 21, 2024 Wed Post-Season Onondaga Central 5:30
PM HS Gym NL



Feb 23, 2024 Fri
Post-Season
(Sectionals Quarter
Finals)

Tully 5:30
PM HS Gym NL

Feb 26, 2024 Mon Post-Season Weedsport 5:30
PM

ESM High
School -
Gym 1

Departure Time:
3:00 PM NL

Mar 1, 2024 Fri
Post-Season
(Section 3 Final @
OCC)

Hamilton 7:30
PM

Onondaga
CC

Departure Time:
4:15 PM NL
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